Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2500.550
Connection cable

State: 17/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en

SZ 2500.550 - Connection cable

For simple, time-saving connection of the LED system light.

Features

Model No.

Design

Product description
Colour

Length

Standards

Dimensions

Rated operating voltage
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

SZ 2500.550

Through-wiring, 2-pole (with socket and connector)

For time-saving and simple installation of the LED system light.

Orange

1,000 mm

Power supply cords: AVLV2

Mains connector: ECBT2
Length: 1,000 mm
100V -240V,1~,60 Hz
1 pc(s).

0.11

0.12

85444290
4028177921214
E3465311

EC002567

EC000458

27060402

UR + C-UR (recognized)



Approvals

Explanations Manufacturer's declaration

© Rittal 2025



