

# SZ 2500.550 Connection cable

State: 17/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



### SZ 2500.550 - Connection cable

For simple, time-saving connection of the LED system light.

#### **Features**

Model No.	SZ 2500.550
Design	Through-wiring, 2-pole (with socket and connector)
Product description	For time-saving and simple installation of the LED system light.
Colour	Orange
Length	1,000 mm
Standards	Power supply cords: AVLV2 Mains connector: ECBT2
Dimensions	Length: 1,000 mm
Rated operating voltage	100 V - 240 V, 1~, 60 Hz
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.11
Gross weight	0.12
Customs tariff number	85444290
EAN	4028177921214
E-Number Sweden	E3465311
ETIM 9	EC002567
ETIM 8	EC000458
ECLASS 8.0	27060402

## **Approvals**

© Rittal 2025 2

## **Approvals**

Explanations

Manufacturer's declaration

© Rittal 2025 3